N0500011889

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ac	Idress)	<u></u>
(Ac	dress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Name)	
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates of State	us
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Only	

. ÷



11/22/05--01035--004 **70.00





COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: JUPITER NOSERIDERS FOUNDATION, INC. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed is an original and one(1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :

▼ \$70.00 Filing Fee

Status

.

S78.75 Filing Fee	
& Certified Copy	

S87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate

ADDITIONAL	COPY	REQUIRED
------------	------	----------

FROM: WILLIAM KEETON Name (Printed or typed) 335 FLALLER BLVD. PARK, FL 33403 City, State & Zip 541-863-3337 Daytime Telephone number

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

Article I. Name

The name of this Florida corporation is:

Jupiter Noseriders Foundation, Inc.

Article II. Address

The Corporation's mailing address and principal place of business is: 335 Flagler Blvd. Lake Park, FL 33403

Article III. Purpose

To promote an association of activities in surfing relating to charitable purposes and the promotion of amateur surfing. To have between (4) four and (6) events a year, decided by the vote of the board of trustees, at any given regular trustee meeting.

This entity is will be organized and operated exclusively for charitable purposes and to foster national or international competition amateur sports competition for surfing as defined in Section 501 (c) (3) of the Internal Revenue Code.

Article IV: Manner of Election

The governing body shall be the Board of Trustees and shall consist of all past Presidents and past Board Members that wish to be part of the Foundation. The trustees shall serve for a two year term.

The affairs of the Corporation shall be managed by a Board of Trustees consisting of no less than one trustee. The number of trustees may be increased or decreased from time to time in accordance with the Bylaws of the Corporation.

The board shall consist of all past presidents and board members that wish to be a part of the organization. The election of trustees shall be done in accordance with the Bylaws. The trustees shall be protected from personal liability to the fullest extent permitted by applicable law.



Article V. Initial Directors and/or Officers

The initial Board of Trustees shall be as follows:

All Trustees shall have the title of Trustee. Chairman and Vice Chairman will be elected in accordance with the bylaws of the corporation.

Name	Address	54
Thomas M. Arnold	20 Beverly Road East,	Jupiter, FL 33469
Frank D. Murray	19146 SE Homewood,	Jupiter, FL 33469
David Mitchell	510 Willet Ave.	Jupiter,FL 33458
William C. Keeton	335 Flagler Blvd.	Lake Park, FL 33403
John Scotten	10945 SE Harken Terr.	, Jupiter, FL 33469
James McDow	403 W. Riverside Dr.	Tequesta, FL 33469
MaryJo McPhail	127 Adobe Circle	Jupiter, FL 33458
James Doherty	14270 Joan Drive	Palm Beach Gardens, FL
	33410	
Ron Poliseo	104 Siena Oaks Circle	Palm Beach Gardens, FL
	33410	

Article VI. Initial Registered Agent and Street Address

The name and address of the Corporation's registered agent is: William C. Keeton 335 Flagler Blvd. Lake Park, FL 33403

Article VII, Incorporator

The name and address of the incorporator is:

William C. Keeton 335 Flagler Blvd. Lake Park, FL 33403

William

William C. Keeton, Registered Agent

1 Pum William C. Keeton, Incorporator

11/11/05 Date 11/11/05